Chomerics 11
Gap Fillers
THERM-A-GAPTM HCS10,569,570,579,580
Thermally Conductive Gap Filler Pads
DESCRIPTION
THERM-A-GAP™ gap-filler
sheets and pads offer excellent
thermal properties and highest

and vibration dampening
Lowest outgassing•
Ordering Information
Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
“A”  version offered die-cut (up to 70 mil) on continuous
rolls (higher volumes)
Custom thicknesses available upon request
(up to 1” thick)
Custom molded designs and ribbed sheets
Thermally conductive pads are available in the following formats.
Contact Chomerics for custom widths, part sizes, etc.
OEM Part Number Examples - 9” X 9” Sheets
Standard OEM Sheet, 0.070 Thick, “G” carrier, no PSA, 570 material:        61 - 07 - 0909 - G570
Standard OEM Sheet, 0.200 Thick, “A” carrier, with PSA, 579 material:      62 - 20 - 0909 - A579
Custom configuration, “A” carrier, with PSA, 569 material:                           69 - 12 - XXXXX - A569
                                                                                                                      (Where “XXXXX” is assigned by Chomerics
                                                                                                                      at time of quotation)
Distributor Part Numbers - 18” X 18” Sheets
     0.010 in   = 69-XX-27082-ZZZZ
     0.015 in   = 69-XX-27083-ZZZZ
     0.020 in   = 69-XX-20698-ZZZZ
     0.030 in   = 69-XX-27070-ZZZZ
     0.040 in   = 69-XX-20684-ZZZZ
     0.050 in   = 69-XX-27072-ZZZZ
     0.060 in   = 69-XX-20991-ZZZZ
     0.070 in   = 69-XX-20685-ZZZZ
     0.080 in   = 69-XX-21259-ZZZZ
     0.100 in   = 69-XX-20672-ZZZZ
     0.130 in   = 69-XX-20675-ZZZZ
     0.160 in   = 69-XX-20686-ZZZZ
     0.200 in   = 69-XX-20687-ZZZZ
     XX = 11 for “G” Version
     XX = 12 for “A” Version
     ZZZZ = THERM-A-GAP™ Material Code
Excerpt From: THERM CAT 1001